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PC-186-VDE

Power cord (C13), VDE approved, 6 ft

Features

VDE approved power cord-
German Schuko input and C13 output-
Molded plugs with integrated strain relief-

Specifications

Length: 6 ft (1.8 m)
Input plug: Shuko type with ground contact hole and 4.9 mm pins

Output plug: C13

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.053
19.61
250x120x50 mm
435x350x345 mm
CN
8716309010184
8544429090
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